
B101 MONTHLY SUMMARY OF BANKRUPTCY STATISTICAL REPORTS
District: 0419

Report Period: 11/1/2016 - 11/30/2016
Date Reported: Mon Dec 5 10:27:11 2016

PART A. BANKRUPTCY CODE PETITIONS AND ADVERSARY PROCEEDINGS

Bankruptcy Code Activity Bankruptcy Petitions Adversary Proceedings

Forms
Sub. Automated Forms

Sub. Automated

1. Total pending cases at the beginning of
the month   7738   347

2. Cases filed this
period

New
Reopens (s, r, t, i)
Totals

 
311
9

320
 

19
0
19

3. Cases closed this period   367   15
4. Total pending cases at the end of the
period   7691   351

5. Docket numbers of new cases
(not used by Statistic Division)

First
Last

2016-10458
2016-50746

2016-01011
2016-04013

6. No. of motions filed to lift stay 98
INSTRUCTIONS: Report monthly totals for both bankruptcy code cases and adversary proceedings on
Part A. Complete item 4 as follows: Total of items 1 and 2 minus item 3 equals item 4.

PART B. BANKRUPTCY ACT CASES
1. Act Cases
Reopened 2. Act Cases Closed this period

Docket No. Docket No. Deposit in Salary &
Expense Fund* Docket No. Deposit in Salary &

Expense Fund*
         
         
         
*Asset Cases Only
INSTRUCTIONS: Report docket number for cases originally filed prior to Oct. 1, 1979 which were
reopened or closed in the report month in Part B. For asset cases, also report amount paid to Referee's
Salary and Expense Fund. If more space is needed, please use the back. Explain any unusual figures on
the reverse side.

Submitted by ___________________________________     Telephone
____________________________
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Mail To: Administrative Office of the US Courts, Statistics Division, Bankruptcy Statistics, Washington,
D.C. 20544

Display Reports Selection Screen
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